448
500
319
86
437
126
222
472
179
384
418
274
299
97
169
490
139
484
429
310
142
314
108
344
442
297
462
143
166
479
506
570
538
529
559
598
562
545
582
574
552
565
564
585
551
532

ARTVIiN SAVSAT 150 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESi HAK SAHiBi BELIRLEME KURA CEKIiLiSi

Durum

Banka No
8552392
6921901
8136268
8330310
7015048
7791824
8418258
8141085
7941356
6998510
8373445
8417493
8607601
8075404
6875048
8389231
7043437
7615063
8467978
7402129
8282562
8356995
7898465
7949800
6916575
7290266
8578297
7149337
8550551
8375532
8070638
7149753
8072326
6997584
8141140
8398386
7949691
8444895
7150271
7289428
8513330
6922604
8290562
7612905
7402276
7966532
8602840
8214288
7618585
8428436
8323299
7947605
8255246
8254116
8504967
7828512
7402853

Basvuru Tiiri
Sehit Ailesi
Gazi(Kibris,Kore)
Sehit Ailesi
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng

N * * ok %
i****
V] o K ok ok
N * ok %
[ ok o ok sk ok
O****
% sk ok ok sk ok ok ok ok
E***%
A¥*k
VEEEEES
Tk ko *
VALEES
ALELE
AXHE®
N % % ok o ok sk ok
Ch*xk*
S****
R % %k k
Gk sk ks ok
¥k %

E ok x ok k
Gk kK
S****
CHxkokxkk
% %k %
AX**
O****
i*****
UH*k*
TH**%
A**
GH***EEER
G kK sk ok k ok ok
Gk ok
G *Hkk
Gk ok
Gk k
Gk kK
FEEELLES
Ax*
Gk ok ok ok
GH***
V] 3 K sk ok ok ok
T ***
R** k% gk x
JO* k%
6***F****
Ch**xkx
H* ok *
O***

[ % ok o ok sk sk
ook *
AXHk®
Ok xkk
B o sk k ok ok
VALEEs

R****** N**

[ ok ko
[C* % *
JOH 3 H ok k
B****
Yk Kk ok
Rk Kk
O***
Bk *k*
O****
Bk Kk kK
ARk K
[O***
Gk Kk Kk
EX*k*
% %
AkE Rk
S****
E***
C****
TRk Kk koK
Tk
AkE Rk
O***
TH***
Ak Rk
GR*HHk KRk
L
EELELEEE
Dk ¥k %%
TRk Kk koK
Tk k*
EELELEEE
YKk Kk ok

S*****

B************

AFHER
Tk **
G**
% %
AkE Rk
0*****
A**
Y*k*
| %

B ¥k ok ok ok ok
C****
Gk Kk Kk
B****
B* k%%
AKEHK
AKE*
GH***
REEELES
Dk kK %k
A E*
GH***

O****

2641*******
2009*******
2155*******
1876*******
2336*******
2903*******
1960*******
1100*******
1679*******
1642*******
1435*******
2504*******
2291*******
2595*******
1044*******
2335*******
2941*******
6471*******
2071*******
2436*******
2907*******
1182*******
2758*******
2800*******
2712*******
3178*******
2635*******
1461*******
2092*******
2028*******
2928*******
1199*******
2008*******
2390*******
6579*******
3007*******
1439*******
2921*******
2866*******
1670*******
2081*******
3189*******
1831*******
2237*******
2076*******
6133*******
1315*******
1434*******
1182*******
1623*******
1023*******
1892*******
2622*******
2599*******
1816*******
2262*******
1919*******

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

CekilisSiraNo
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546
592
542
563
593
584
590
555
544
573
581
554
536
508
600
610
607
605
604
613
612
615
608
614
601
616
603
602
611
1096
1108
229
129
168
37
1013
798
1063
761
113
848
1033
768
439
409
272
1139
160
67
1142
420
1159
885
664
1122
822
457
202
1012

7618780
8569539
7617045
8222273
8572798
8473358
8548728
7948866
7617625
8322182
8406174
7948859
7510416
7014729
7036288
8072441
7801460
7613772
7510578
8528292
8388768
8593588
7803002
8559958
7149527
8601360
7291782
7289199
8138349
8423748
8459668
7616008
7130822
7289919
7614736
8252704
7599527
8360150
7400763
7005200
7791652
8306711
7402396
8392072
8342966
7804644
8519856
7276380
8268326
8526906
8360808
8576544
7803733
7007441
8485511
7615452
8431798
7597781
8251252

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri

Diger

Diger

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Engelli

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Diger

Diger

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Diger

Emekli

Engelli

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Diger

Emekli

Emekli

Diger

[FEEELEES
Ox*k*
VEEEEES
|k ok ok ok ok
B¥***
VI % * Bk sk ok
O***
REEEE
VEEEEES
U***
L*k kxR CHk
AX**
A¥* O***
ok ok Kk
AX*E
Ox*k*
E***
Bk *
[SEEELES
Gk ok
Gk kK
E**%
i*****
Ox**
Gk kK
G * kAR
¥k %
CH**xk
VAR EELE
N ok ok ok ok ok
TH**%
\VAEELLES
V] % % o ok ok
Gk sk Kok ok
b****
Ox*k*
AFHHE®
EEELE
Pk Kk k ok
[ 3 Kk ok k
B *k k%
7%k H Kk ok
GH**EE*
R** % %
¥k %
N % ok ok ok ok ok
GX***k
® Kk ok
E***
Q****
VEEEEEL
j ¢ o ok ok
S*******
C*****
D**kkx%
A KRR Kk
0***
[ 3 ok ok

Y******

B****
L*****
D****
S****
A******
Y*****
B****
K****
K*****
O*****
G******
K****
K***
B****
Z*****
G****
Z*****
M*****
D****
Y*******
A****
A**
D***
A******
D****
K**
Y*****
Z*****
G*******
G*******
S******
D*****
G****
T****
E***
O*****
G****
Y****
K******
I***
K**********
A****
B*****
Y****
G*******
F********
A**
G**

Y****
E**********
A****
G****
I***
o*****
G****
B*****
D****
Y*****

D*****

2285*******
1440*******
1004*******
1586*******
1069*******
2005*******
2284*******
2650*******
3059*******
1815*******
1937*******
1290*******
2664*******
2194*******
1543*******
2693*******
2033*******
2729*******
4438*******
1768*******
2626*******
2206*******
3057*******
1411*******
2150*******
2621*******
2174*******
2484*******
1375*******
2712*******
2024*******
1482*******
3189*******
2481*******
3143*******
3080*******
2264*******
2782*******
4884*******
2254*******
1263*******
3162*******
2285*******
2429*******
1335*******
2153*******
1208*******
1126*******
1915*******
1491*******
2958*******
2272*******
1653*******
2876*******
2550*******
1323*******
2691*******
2881*******
2635*******

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116



352
315
692
38
637
234
124
1068
215
853
905
489
656
507
289
421
52
262
39
446
34
450
62
172
176
193
133
247
183
760
943
441
174
973

8183203
8072978
7083838
7615139
6910695
7616984
7016673
8372083
7607981
7793701
7939616
8578260
6922410
7004158
7948940
8363360
7943218
7802146
7615949
8410511
7604630
8419431
8075637
7291558
7320705
7510626
7136759
7728640
7402368
7377741
8070969
8393741
7291657
8137865

Emekli
Emekli
Diger
Engelli
Diger
Emekli
Emekli
Diger
Emekli
Diger
Diger
Emekli
Diger
Geng
Emekli
Emekli
Engelli
Emekli
Engelli
Emekli
Engelli
Emekli
Engelli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Diger
Diger
Emekli
Emekli
Diger

%%k %
i*****
Gk ok
O****
N ** %k %
V] o ok sk
6****
S*****
R

V] 3 ok sk ke ok ok
i****
Ckkxok
N *** %
D% **
Tk* k%

Bk sk ok k sk sk ok
VEEEES
N * o ko %
B****
Fo* koo x
N & * %k %
Adxk
AXHE®

Gk ok sk ok ok ok ok
i****

DKk K sk ok ok
R
Pk K sk sk
O****
AdE*

N ** k%
[k ks sk ks
GX***k

S*****

FREEELE
Dk **
s****
Ad ok ®
AEEL L

G *H kR Rk
A KRRk
Dk k ko
E¥**
KRk Kk
[C** *
Dk * *k
[FELELEEES

O*****K******
D****
A K E kR

A KK E R K
Y H ok kK ok
AX*E*
Ekxk
AX**
S*****
¥ %k *
[k o K sk k

|C**
A® ok ®
EEELE

o***

D*****
K**
T****
A****
D*****

C****

2834*******
2239*******
5296*******
1501*******
2295*******
2427*******
1049*******
2493*******
3181*******
1050*******
1681*******
1698*******
1149*******
1004*******
2837*******
1674*******
2349*******
2736*******
2208*******
2418*******
2724*******
1484*******
2650*******
2766*******
2110*******
2603*******
2745*******
2821*******
1616*******
5342*******
2915*******
2400*******
1098*******
1285*******

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150



